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FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 2660

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 26 NOVEMBER 2021   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 29)
Ms N N Chirwa (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health: 
With reference to his reply to question 2344 on 18 November 2021, wherein he stated the total number of clinics situated in townships which offer speech and occupational therapy, what are the (a) names and (b) locations of each such clinic in (i) Gauteng and (ii) the Eastern Cape?
NW3144E 
REPLY:

The details of the names and locations of the clinics are being collated in consultation with the Gauteng and the Eastern Cape Provincial Departments of Health. These details will be furnished to the Honourable Member and to Parliament as soon as they have been received from the provinces concerned. 
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